



Court under the rules."

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 02nd day of July, 2015.

Copy to:-Mr. Sanjay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

YKS/Mty